HPM3180 Differential Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 1
HPM3180 Compact Differential Pressure Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
HPM3180 Differential Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 2
Overview
HPM3180 differential pressure transmitter uses a silicon piezoresistive differential pressure core and

HPM3180 Differential Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 6
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
CE
Certification organization ECM
Certification scope Pressure Transmitter (Differential Pressure Transmitter)
Standard EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021
EN IEC 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021
EN IEC 61000-6-4:2019, EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019
Certificate No. 6G241223.NHEWC83
Item NO. Type
HPM3180  Differential Pressure Transmitter
Pressure Range Measuring Range
(0~X)kPa X is the upper limit of the measurement range
Code Output Signal
B1 (4~20)mA
B3 (0~10)V
B7 RS485
B8 HART
Code Process connection
P1 M20×1.5 male
G12 G1/2 male
G14 G1/4 male
Code Electrical Connection
C1 DIN43650
C2 Cable Outlet
Code Housing Material
S4 SS304
S6 SS316L
Code Process Connection Material
S4 SS304
S6 SS316L
Code Sensor Material
S6 SS316L
Code Others
FK FKM fluor rubber sealing ring(by default)
NB NBR nitrile sealing ring
J5 0.5 G accuracy(by default)
J2 0.2 G accuracy(by default)
QF With factory report
Others customized requests
eg:HPM3180 (0～20)kPa B1 P1 C1 S4 S4 S6 FK J5 QF